
Frenchtown Middle School Athletics 2023-24

FMS Boys Basketball 2023
Date Opponent Location Time Dismissal Departure

Monday, October 23 Practice Begins

Monday, October 30
Meadow Hill A Home

4:00/5:00
Meadow Hill B Away 2:35 2:45

Thursday, November 2 Florence A Away 4:00/5:00 2:20 2:30

Monday, November 6
Polson 7 Home

4:00/5:00
Polson 8 Away 1:35 1:45

Tuesday, November 7
Hamilton 7 Away

4:00/5:00
1:35 1:45

Hamilton 8 Home

Thursday, November 9
Hellgate 7 Away

4:00/5:00
2:50 3:00

Hellgate 8 Home

Monday, November 13
Florence 7 Away

4:00/5:00
2:20 2:30

Florence 8 Home

Tuesday, November 14
Hamilton 7 Home

4:00/5:00
Hamilton 8 Away 1:35 1:45

Thursday, November 16
Washington A

Away 4:00/5:00 2:35 2:45
Washington B

Monday, November 20 Lone Rock B Home 4:00/5:00

Monday, November 27
Corvallis 7 Away

4:00/5:00
1:50 2:00

Corvallis 8 Home

Wednesday, November 29
Hellgate 7 Home

4:00/5:00
Hellgate 8 Away 2:50 3:00

Thursday, November 30
Stevensville 7 Away

4:00/5:00
2:05 2:15

Stevensville 8 Home

Monday, December 4
Corvallis 7 Home

4:00/5:00
Corvallis 8 Away 1:50 2:00

Tuesday, December 5
Polson 7 Away

4:00/5:00
1:35 1:45

Polson 8 Home

Thursday, December 7
Stevensville 7 Home

4:00/5:00
Stevensville 8 Away 2:05 2:15

Dec. 11-15
Copper League Tournament

Location TBD
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